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Product Code

Half Cut Champagne Round
Half Cut Champagne Square
Half Cut Champagne Cone
Half Cut Champagne Dome
Half Cut Wine Round 
Half Cut Wine Square
Half Cut Wine Cone
Half Cut Wine Dome

Name

Half Cut Champagne Coupe 
Half Cut Wine Glass

H A L F  C U T

P R O D U C T   D E T A I L S

HC0011
HC0012
HC0013
HC0014
HC0021
HC0022
HC0023
HC0024

Year of Design

2014

Dimensions 

Champagne: H 12cm x Dia 12cm / H 4 ⁄  in x Dia 4 ⁄  in
Wine: H 15cm x Dia 9cm / H 5 ⁄  in x Dia 3 ⁄  in

Materials

Crystal

Champagne

Wine

RoundSquareDome Cone

12cm / 4 ⁄ in

9cm / 3 ⁄ in

15cm
 5 ⁄ in

12cm
 4 ⁄ in

Weight

Champagne: (net) 0.55kg / 1.2 lb / Boxed (gross) 0.65kg / 1.4 lb
Wine: (net) 0.65kg / 1.4 lb / Boxed (gross) 0.75kg / 1.6 lb

Note

Never clean in a dishwasher. Only clean by hand with a soft 
non-abrasive cloth. Clean with warm (but not hot) water.  Not 
suitable for hot drinks. 
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