LEE BROOM

HALF CUT

12cm / 4 3/4 in



Wine 9cm / 3 ½ in 15cm 5 % in Square Round

Champagne

PRODUCT DETAILS

Name		Year of Design
Half Cut Champagne Coupe	_	2014
Half Cut Wine Glass		
		Dimensions
Product Code		Champagne: H 12cm x Dia 12cm / H 4 ¾ in x Dia 4 ¾ in
Half Cut Champagne Round	HC0011	Wine: H I5cm x Dia 9cm / H 5 $\frac{7}{8}$ in x Dia 3 $\frac{1}{2}$ in
Half Cut Champagne Square	HC0012	
Half Cut Champagne Cone	HC0013	Weight
Half Cut Champagne Dome	HC0014	Champagne: (net) 0.55kg / 1.2 lb / Boxed (gross) 0.65kg / 1.4 lb Wine: (net) 0.65kg / 1.4 lb / Boxed (gross) 0.75kg / 1.6 lb
Half Cut Wine Round	HC0021	
Half Cut Wine Square	HC0022	
Half Cut Wine Cone	HC0023	Note
Half Cut Wine Dome	HC0024	Never clean in a dishwasher. Only clean by hand with a soft
Materials		non-abrasive cloth. Clean with warm (but not hot) water. Not suitable for hot drinks.

